 ©2008,  Molex Premise Networks Form# CFR-00379_385 Issue 3 Page 1 of 1
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
MOLEX PREMISE NETWORKS
Features and Benefits
Molex Premise Networks 850 nm Laser-Optimised 50 µm
Multimode Fibre is designed for 10 Gb/s Application over
300m, type 47680 and is constructed to comply with the
OM3 fibre optic cabling standard.

 16 7.5 mm 65 kg/km 130/75 mm
 24 8.5 mm 85 kg/km 230/115 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Order No. Description
 CFR-00379  Internal Distribution Grade, 2 Core, TB, 50/125µm Laser Optimised
 CFR-00380  Internal Distribution Grade, 4 Core, TB, 50/125µm Laser Optimised
 CFR-00381  Internal Distribution Grade, 6 Core, TB, 50/125µm Laser Optimised
 CFR-00382  Internal Distribution Grade, 8 Core, TB, 50/125µm Laser Optimised
 CFR-00383  Internal Distribution Grade, 12 Core, TB, 50/125µm Laser Optimised
 CFR-00384  Internal Distribution Grade, 16 Core, TB, 50/125µm Laser Optimised
 CFR-00385  Internal Distribution Grade, 24 Core, TB, 50/125µm Laser Optimised